Prisoners Legal Services Mail - Fwd: DTC Public Hearing https://mail.google.conVmail/w/0/?ui=2&ik=cc35ee74e9&view=pi&...

_ volunteers plsma <Isv@plsma.org>
by ool

Fwd: DTC Public Hearing

Alphonse Kamanzi <akamanzi@plsma.org> Mon, Jul 16, 2012 at 11:14 AM
To: Bonnie Tenneriello <btenneriello@plsma.org>, "Matos, Lizz" <imatos@plsma.org>, Harold Adams
<hadams@plsma.org>, volunteers plsma <LSV@plsma.org>

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Quirion, Pauline <pquirion@gbls.org>

Date: Mon, Jul 16, 2012 at 10:44 AM

Subject: DTC Public Hearing

To: "akamanzi@plsma.org" <akamanzi@plsma.org>

Please reduce costs of prisoner phone calls. Prisoners need to maintain family ties to move toward
rehabilitation and to support their children and prevent them from feeling abandoned and from making
similar mistakes in the future. Prisoners need to be able to talk to pro bono and appointed counsel and
the high phone rate interferes with access to justice.

Pauline Quirion

Greater Boston Legal Services RECEIVED

COR!I & Re-entry Project

197 Friend Street JUL T 9 201

Boston, MA 02114

MASS. DEPT OF
TELECOMMUNICATIONS & CABLE|

617-603-1554 (direct line)
617-603-1803 (secretaries)
617-371-1222 (fax)

pquirion@gbls.org



